Fun Consignment Sale

Auction Opens. Fri, May 10 12:30am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0016
0043
0044
0100
0403

0800
0802
0803
0804

0805
0806
0807

0808

0809
0810
0811
0812

0813
0814
0850
0851
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865

Title

Framed Asian Cultural Artwork

Clear Acrylic Wine Bottle Rack/Holder

2 Leopard Animal Print Home Wall Decor
Gold Guilter Mirror

Framed Floral Stitcehd Print

Beautiful Crystal Chandelier

Set Of 3 White Bird Cages For Decor Perfect
For Shower Or Wedding

Nice Nautical Table Lamp
Japanese Tea Set With Strong Basket
Pretty Vintage Cut Glass Punchbowl Set

Beautiful Middle Eastern Coffee, Etc. Pot And
Goblets

Cobalt Blue Decanter And 2 Balloon Glasses
3 Pair Women's Shoes Size Approx. 8A%2 Or 9

Collectible Origina Clock By US Western
Artist

Pair Of Natutical Figures Captain And First
Mate

Gold Women's Boots And Formal Bag
Dresser Pair

Lot Of Collectible Deco Pieces- 3

Unique Brass Middle Eastern Portable Meal
Unit

Middle Eastern Brass Coffee

Pretty Pair Of Items

Pair Of Rattan Folding Trays

2-Piece Hartmann Luggage L eather On Nylon
Hess Fire Truck

Hess Rescue Truck

Hess Patrol Car

Hess Gasoline Truck And Race Cars

Hess 18 Wheeler And Racer

Hess Toy Gas Truck + Airplane

04/25/24 09:19:36

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes. Tue, May 21 8:30pm ET

Lot

0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
7863
7864
7865
7866
7868
7869

Title

Floral Qil On Canvas

EZ Clean 15" Surface Cleaner Attachment
Wagner 905 Power Steamer

Crazy Duo

Large Silver Plate Lot Most With No Marking
Silver Plate Tray And Barset

Small Callection Of Stamps

Ladies Specia Items

Gorgeous Portrait Of A Sailbout

Silver Plate Duo

English Wilcox Silver Plate 3 Piece Set



04/25/24 09:19:36

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 5 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 5 Days will be deemed
abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



