

## **Fun Consignment Sale**

**Auction Opens:** Fri, May 10 12:30am ET

Lot	Title
0001	Framed Asian Cultural Artwork
0002	Clear Acrylic Wine Bottle Rack/Holder
0016	2 Leopard Animal Print Home Wall Decor
0043	Gold Guilter Mirror
0044	Framed Floral Stitcehd Print
0100	Beautiful Crystal Chandelier
0403	Set Of 3 White Bird Cages For Decor Perfect For Shower Or Wedding
0800	Nice Nautical Table Lamp
0802	Japanese Tea Set With Strong Basket
0803	Pretty Vintage Cut Glass Punchbowl Set
0804	Beautiful Middle Eastern Coffee, Etc. Pot And Goblets
0805	Cobalt Blue Decanter And 2 Balloon Glasses
0806	3 Pair Women's Shoes Size Approx. 8½ Or 9
0807	Collectible Original Clock By US Western Artist
0808	Pair Of Natutical Figures Captain And First Mate
0809	Gold Women's Boots And Formal Bag
0810	Dresser Pair
0811	Lot Of Collectible Deco Pieces - 3
0812	Unique Brass Middle Eastern Portable Meal Unit
0813	Middle Eastern Brass Coffee
0814	Pretty Pair Of Items
0850	Pair Of Rattan Folding Trays
0851	2-Piece Hartmann Luggage Leather On Nylon
0860	Hess Fire Truck
0861	Hess Rescue Truck
0862	Hess Patrol Car
	Hess Gasoline Truck And Race Cars
0864	Hess 18 Wheeler And Racer

**0865** Hess Toy Gas Truck + Airplane

Lot	Title
0867	Floral Oil On Canvas
0868	EZ Clean 15" Surface Cleaner Attachment
0869	Wagner 905 Power Steamer
0870	Crazy Duo
0871	Large Silver Plate Lot Most With No Marking
7863	Silver Plate Tray And Barset
<b>7864</b>	Small Collection Of Stamps
<b>7865</b>	Ladies Special Items
7866	Gorgeous Portrait Of A Sailbout
<b>7868</b>	Silver Plate Duo
<b>7869</b>	English Wilcox Silver Plate 3 Piece Set

Auction Closes: Tue, May 21 8:30pm ET

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 5 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 5 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Free in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**